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2022 USED 1.6 T-GDi 13.8kWh N Line Auto 4WD Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

PI

Showroom & Forecolr: SiiEHEE

New In Stock
Awaiting Delivery

ease call for more

information on this

vehicle

color: Mileage:
Transmission: Automatic Price:
Registration: BJ22SZY Fuel:

This is a 2022 Hyundai TUCSON 1.6L Petrol Plug-in Hybrid, presented in the sporty N Line
trim. As a Euro 6 compliant car with four-wheel drive, this T-GDi N Line variant comes
equipped with an ICCB cable for domestic power sockets and an AC charging cable for
charging stations. Convenience is enhanced with a smart key, offering keyless entry and
engine start-stop functionality. The interior is well-appointed with heated front seats and
a wireless phone charging pad. Having had only one owner, this TUCSON is ready for its
next adventure. The Hyundai TUCSON distinguishes itself with its large boot space, offering
ample room for luggage, shopping, or sports equipment. This makes it more practical
than similar vehicles in its class, ensuring you don't have to compromise on space.

43105

£22,058.00

Petrol Plug-in Hybrid

MPG Average
Engine Size
Max Power(BHP)
Max Torque(NM)
Max Speed(MPH)
0-60

Insurance Group

2018

1.6l

261

349

19

21



Other Features and Key Information

NAV,CRUISE,CLIMATE,19" ALLOYS

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

CcP Deposit TAOC TAP AF OTPF FR ARP-R DOA IP MP FP
486 £9.90 49 33172
PCP £22058.00 £2205.00 £19853.00 £27895.68 £0.00 £1.00 % % £331.72 ) £9,768.12
mths X 47
P.A. APR
513 £9.90 48 49854
HP £22058.00 £2205.00 £19853.00 £26,135.92 £0.00 £1.00 % % £498.54 . £499.54

PA | aApr | Mths X 46



